
North Yorkshire Dales Methodist

North Yorkshire Dales Methodist Plan 01/12/2024 – 28/02/2025

Sun 1st Dec Sun 8th Dec Sun 15th Dec Sun 22nd Dec Sun 29th Dec Sun 5th Jan Sun 12th Jan Sun 19th Jan Sun 26th Jan Sun 2nd Feb Sun 9th Feb Sun 16th Feb Sun 23rd Feb
Advent Sunday 2nd of Advent 1st of Christmas 2nd of Christmas 1st in Ordinary Time 2nd in Ordinary Time 3rd in Ordinary Time 4th in Ordinary Time 5th in Ordinary Time 6th in Ordinary Time 7th in Ordinary Time

Leyburn 10:30 am

Rev J Brown
HC

R Martin S Lunn LA
CS

L Haythornthwaite LA R Poultney Rev J Brown
Cov / U

S Lunn L Haythornthwaite R Poultney LA Rev J Brown
HC

Melmerby 10:30 am

L Haythornthwaite R Poultney Rev J Brown
Cov

LA J Huddleston Rev J Brown
HC

Bainbridge 10:45 am

Rev J Brown
CS

Rev J Brown
Cov

Rev K Wood

Gayle 10:30 am

Anglican Led
United Service at

St Margaret's

Gayle 6:00 pm

R Martin S & G Lunn United Carols LA @ Leyburn R Poultney LA Rev J Brown
Cov

L Haythornthwaite LA Rev J Brown
HC

R Poultney Rev J Brown

West Burton 10:45 am

LA Rev J Reid
HC

Rev J Brown Rev Jo Brown –
Thanksgiving

Service
2.30 pm

@ Leyburn @ Leyburn @ Leyburn @ Leyburn @ Bainbridge @ Leyburn @ Leyburn @ Leyburn @ Bainbridge

Richmond 10:30 am

Rev J Reid
HC

Rev K Wood J Huddleston LA Rev J Reid Rev J Reid
Cov

LA V Masiwini Rev J Reid J Leahy Rev J Brown
HC

R Martin LA

Richmond 6:30 pm

Healing Rev J Brown
HC

Prayer & Praise –
WL Sue Hedges

Rev J Reid
CS

NO SERVICE Healing – Rev J
Reid

Rev J Reid
Cov

Prayer & Praise –
WL Sue Hedges

Rev J Brown Healing – Rev
Alan Coustick

R Poultney Prayer & Praise –
WL Sue Hedges

Rev J Reid
HC

Scorton 10:30 am

V Masiwini Rev J Brown
HC

LA Rev J Reid @ Richmond Rev K Wood
Cov

E Williams
T

WPCU Ecumenical
Rev Simon

Dowson

LA V Masiwini L Haythornthwaite Rev J Reid
HC

LA

Brompton-on-Swale 10:30 am

LA J Leahy Rev J Reid
HC / CS

E Williams
T

@ Richmond LA Rev J Brown
Cov

@ Scorton M Moverley Rev J Brown LA LHaythornthwaite Rev J Reid
HC

Hunton 10:30 am

2pm Messy
Church – Ruth

Poultney

6:30pm Carol
Service – Rev J

Reid

R Poultney LA NO SERVICE R Poultney Rev J Reid
Cov

J Leahy A Bailey LA E Williams
T

R Poultney V Masiwini

Gunnerside 2:30 pm

7pm CT Advent
THURS 28th Nov

Rev J Reid Shortest Day
Service  – 6pm
Saturday 21st

December

Rev J Reid
Cov

10:30am WPCU
Ecumenical @ Low

Row

Rev J Brown
HC

2pm followed by
CC Rev J Reid

Key
CS - Carol; Cov - Covenant; HC - Holy Communion; T - Transport required; U - United
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